

PROJECT 2020-08 SIDEWALK, CURB AND CONCRETE REPAIR

BID TABULATION



ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
				AI Dix Concrete		Sommers Construction		Jim Fischer, Inc.		Vinton Construction Company	
SD-01	Install 8" PVC SDR 35 Storm culvert pipe	LF	35	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$105.00	\$3,675.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$64.50	\$2,257.50
SD-02	Ditching with Erosion Mat (Swale on Ridgeview Drive)	LF	134	\$15.00	\$2,010.00	\$35.00	\$4,690.00	\$30.00	\$4,020.00	\$43.80	\$5,869.20
SD-03	Remove existing concrete and Replace with 6-inch reinforced concrete pavement, 8-inch thickened edge for outside two feet (26' x 30' in open air shelter)	SF	780	\$12.00	\$9,360.00	\$13.00	\$10,140.00	\$9.75	\$7,605.00	\$12.90	\$10,062.00
SD-04	Remove and Replace 6-inch Concrete Trail, Driveway, Sidewalk, and Ramps	SF	1,361	\$10.00	\$13,610.00	\$9.75	\$13,269.75	\$10.00	\$13,610.00	\$11.60	\$15,787.60
SD-05	Remove and Replace 4-inch Concrete Sidewalk	SF	975	\$9.00	\$8,775.00	\$8.75	\$8,531.25	\$9.00	\$8,775.00	\$10.00	\$9,750.00
SD-06	Install new 6-inch Concrete Trail, Driveway, Sidewalk, and Ramps	SF	1,360	\$8.00	\$10,880.00	\$7.00	\$9,520.00	\$9.00	\$12,240.00	\$9.70	\$13,192.00
SD-07	Install new 4-inch Concrete Sidewalk	SF	2,263	\$7.00	\$15,841.00	\$6.00	\$13,578.00	\$8.00	\$18,104.00	\$8.12	\$18,375.56
SD-08	Remove and Replace 30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	434	\$50.00	\$21,700.00	\$60.00	\$26,040.00	\$85.00	\$36,890.00	\$77.40	\$33,591.60
SD-09	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	13	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$8.00	\$104.00	\$12.90	\$167.70
SD-10	Unclassified Excavation	CY	123.1	\$25.00	\$3,077.50	\$45.00	\$5,539.50	\$20.00	\$2,462.00	\$58.00	\$7,139.80
SD-11	Crushed Aggregate Base Course ¾-Inch	TON	124	\$20.00	\$2,480.00	\$48.00	\$5,952.00	\$18.00	\$2,232.00	\$32.20	\$3,992.80
SD-12	Detectable Warning Field (Natural Patina) (2 x 4)	EA	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$387.00	\$1,548.00
SD-13	Adjust inlet	EA	37	\$500.00	\$18,500.00	\$600.00	\$22,200.00	\$450.00	\$16,650.00	\$900.00	\$33,300.00
SD-14	Adjust manhole	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$111,213.50		\$125,745.50		\$125,942.00		\$155,933.76